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RON n° Familia

103 Malpighiaceae
1030 Orquidaceae

1045 Rubiaceae

1051 Rubiaceae

1055 Euphorbiaceae
1057 Euphorbiaceae
1063 Polygonaceae

1076 Moraceae

1084 Hypericaceae

1098 Euphorbiaceae

112 Euphorbiaceae
1614 Chrysobalanaceae
1615 Olacaceae

1655 Euphorbiaceae
1665 Leguminosae-pap.
1666 Annonaceae

1668

1677 Leguminosae-caesal.
1703 Loranthaceae

1746 Muntingiaceae
1749 Hypericaceae

186 Menispermaceae
206 Annonaceae

2094 Rubiaceae

222 Leguminosae-pap.
226 Clusiaceae

227 Polygonaceae

2426 Combretaceae

2457

2487 Myrtaceae

2492 Euphorbiaceae

2493 Euphorbiaceae

Espécie
Byrsonima

Psychotria
Warszewiczia
Conceveiba
Maprounea guianensis
Symmeria paniculata
Ficus trigona

Vismia

Maprounea

Mabea

Licania

Heisteria

Alchornea

Swartzia

Unonopsis

Campsiandra comosa
Phthirusa

Muntingia calabura
Vismia

Telitoxicum minutiflorum
Annona haematantha
Psychotria

Acosmium

Clusia

Symmeria paniculata

Buchenavia

Eugenia

Coletor
Silveira, V.X. 251

Lima, C.B.A. 20
Lima, C.B.A. 34
Lima, C.B.A. 36
Lima, C.B.A. 41
Silveira, V.X. 99
Silveira, V.X. 169
Reis. N.F.C. 11
Pinheiro, M.B. 01
Pereira, M.P.N. 158
Silveira, V.X. 260
Silveira, V.X. 176
Silveira, V.X. 177
Silveira, V.X. 179
Silveira, V.X. 175
Silveira, V.X. 55
Silveira, V.X. 23
Silveira, V.X. 173
Silveira, V.X. 102
Silveira, V.X. 74
Silveira, V.X. 155
Silveira, V.X. 36
Silveira, V.X. 53
Reis, N.F.C. 30
Pereira, M.P.N. 153
Pereira, M.P.N. 179
Silveira, V.X. 13
Pereira, M.P.N. 14
Pereira, M.P.N. 42
Pereira, M.P.N. 71
Pereira, M.P.N. 76

Pereira, M.P.N. 77
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RON n°
2497

2910
3002
3019
321
322
331
333
334
344
347
352
361
437
438
439
442
448
471
504
611
616
617
618
622
658
755
769
77
81
82
83
88
90

916

Familia
Annonaceae

Euphorbiaceae
Olacaceae
Olacaceae

Polygalaceae

Leguminosae-pap.

Malpighiaceae

Leguminosae-pap.

Myrtaceae
Melastomataceae
Euphorbiaceae
Rubiaceae
Commelinaceae

Melastomataceae

Leguminosae-mim.

Moraceae
Rubiaceae
Rubiaceae
Malpighiaceae
Meliaceae
Lecythidaceae
Convolvulaceae
Olacaceae
Olacaceae
Malpighiaceae
Lauraceae
Annonaceae
Orchidaceae

Melastomataceae

Leguminosae-pap.

Leguminosae-mim.

Apocynaceae

Rubiaceae

Rubiaceae

Espécie
Guatteria

Pera distichophylla

Aptandra

Bredemeyera
Swartzia
Byrsonima
Dalbergia
Guajava
Clidemia

Mabea
Psychotria
Commelina
Clidemia

Inga thibaudiana
Naucleopsis caloneura
Chomelia
Psychotria
Stigmaphyllon
Guarea

Eschweilera

Aptandra tubicina
Heisteria duckei
Stigmaphyllon
Ocotea cymbarum

Duguetia stelechantha

Bellucia
Machaerium
Mimosa caesalpiniifolia

Himatanthus sucuuba

Isertia hypoleuca

Calycophyllum

Coletor
Pereira, M.P.N. 81

Pereira, M.P.N. 383
Bigio, N.C. 104
Bigio, N.C. 103
Silveira, V.X. 198
Silveira, V.X. 199
Silveira, V.X. 208
Silveira, V.X. 210
Silveira, V.X. 211
Silveira, V.X. 221
Silveira, V.X. 224
Silveira, V.X. 263
Silveira, V.X. 272
Reis, N.F.C. 05
Reis, N.F.C. 07
Archanjo, F.C. 05
Pereira, M.P.N. 162
Pereira, M.P.N. 270
Silveira, V.X. 193
Reis, N.F.C. 25
Silveira, V.X. 150
Silveira, V.X. 184
Silveira, V.X. 185
Silveira, V.X. 186
Silveira, V.X. 196
Silveira, V.X. 128
Reis, N.F.C. 27
Pereira, M.P.N. 279
Silveira, V.X. 228
Silveira, V.X. 232
Silveira, V.X. 233
Silveira, V.X. 234
Silveira, V.X. 239
Silveira, V.X. 241

Lima, C.B.A. 11




Herbarium sheet (HS): 67

Total tipos: 0
Total itens: 67



